

6 MACT 406/23

MOHAN SINGH Vs. JAY SHREE SHYAQM TRADERS

05.04.2025

Present: Sh. Sagar Pandey, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Compliance not done.

Be put for purpose fixed on **04.09.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
05.04.2025