

4 MACT 406/23  
MOHAN SINGH Vs. JAY SHREE SHYAQM TRADERS

07.11.2025

**Present:** None.

Matter is fixed for filing of valid permit/proposed computation sheet by the petitioner.

Be put up for filing of computation sheet/talks of settlement/ purpose fixed on **23.02.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)  
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi  
07.11.2025